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First Name Last Name Entity Mailing Address City Mailing 
Zipcode

Phone EMail

A Chair C.E. Williams Panhandle GCD P.O. Box 637 White Deer 79097 806‐883‐2501 cew@pgcd.us

B Chair Curtis Campbell Red River Authority of Texas P.O. Box 240 Wichita Falls 76307 940‐723‐2236 curtis.campbell@rra.texas.gov

C Chair Jo "Jody" Puckett City of Dallas Water Utilities 1500 Marilla Street, Rm 4AN Dallas 75201 214‐670‐3144 jo.puckett@dallascityhall.com

D Chair Richard LeTourneau PO Box 12071 Longview 75607 903‐918‐7769 richardoiilet@gmail.com

E Chair Jesus "Chuy" Reyes El Paso Co. WID #1 13247 Alameda Ave Clint 79836 915‐872‐4000 jreyes@epcwid1.org

F Chair John Grant c/o Colorado River MWD P.O. Box 869 Big Spring 79721 432‐267‐6341 jgrant@crmwd.org

G Chair Wayne Wilson Wilson Cattle Company 7026 East OSR Bryan 77808 979‐218‐1800 wlwilsoncattlecompany@gmail.com

H Chair Mark Evans N. Harris Co. Regional Water Authority P.O. Box 2342 Trinity 75862 281‐440‐3924 mevans@nhcrwa.com

I Chair Kelley Holcomb Angelina & Neches River Authority P.O. Box 387 Lufkin 75902 936‐633‐7543 kholcomb@anra.org

J Chair Jonathan Letz Kerr County Commissioners Court 700 Main Street, Ste. 101 Kerrville 78028 830‐792‐2216 jletz@co.kerr.tx.us

K Chair John E. Burke John Burke & Associates 496 Shiloh Road Bastrop 78602 512‐914‐3474 johnburke41@gmail.com

L Chair Suzanne B. Scott San Antonio River Authority 100 East Guenther Street San Antonio 78283 210‐227‐1373 sbscott@sara‐tx.org

M Chair Tomas Rodriguez, Jr. retired 310 Chetumal Dr Laredo 78045 956‐744‐0668 trodriguez1943@yahoo.com

N Co‐Chair Scott Bledsoe, III Live Oak UWCD P.O. Box 3 Oakville 78060 361‐362‐5030 WSB3@aol.com

N Co‐Chair Carola Serrato South Texas Water Authority P.O. Box 1701 Kingsville 78364 361‐592‐9323 cserrato@STWA.org

O Chair Aubrey Spear City of Lubbock P.O. Box 2000 Lubbock 79457 806‐775‐2585 ASpear@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us

P Chair Harrison Stafford, II Former Jackson County Judge 508 South Gilbert Street Edna 77957 361‐782‐2204 harrison4878@att.net
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